YEAR 7

Sports Carnivals Fee

Yearly Timetabled Sports Fee
Resource Fee

Student Administration Fee
Tuition Fees

Building Levy

P&F Levy

School Magazine

Total

YEAR 8

Sports Carnivals Fee

Yearly Timetabled Sports Fee
Resource Fee

Student Administration Fee
Tuition Fees

Building Levy

P&F Levy

School Magazine

Total

YEAR 9

Sports Carnivals Fee
Resource Fee

Student Administration Fee
Tuition Fees

Building Levy

P&F Levy

School Magazine

Total

COURSE FEES (additional to above fees)
Agriculture

Bushcraft

Drama

Food Technology

Indonesian

Industrial Technology

Information & Software Technology
Music

Phyiscal Activity & Sports Studies
Visual Arts

17.00
150.00
409.00
40.00
1826.00
993.00
80.00

20.00

3535.00

17.00
150.00
384.00

40.00

1826.00
993.00
80.00
20.00
3510.00

17.00
269.00
40.00
1972.00
993.00
80.00
20.00
3391.00

65.00
75.00
50.00
70.00
35.00
80.00
70.00
50.00
65.00
75.00

YEAR 10

Sports Carnivals Fee 17.00
Resource Fee 273.00
Student Administration Fee 40.00
Tuition Fees 1972.00
Building Levy 993.00
P&F Levy 80.00
School Magazine 20.00
Total 3395.00

COURSE FEES (in addition to above)

Agriculture 65.00
Bushcraft 75.00
Commerce 35.00
Child Studies 65.00
Drama 50.00
Food Technology 70.00
French 35.00
Indonesian 35.00
Industrial Technology 80.00
Music 50.00
Physical Activity & Sports Studi 65.00
Visual Arts 75.00
100 HOUR COURSE FEES

Dance 35.00
History 35.00
Industrial Technology Engineer 70.00
Marine & Aquaculture 70.00
Photographic & Digital Media 60.00

CAP (cost of additional project)
applies to major works in some senior courses

YEAR 11

Sports Carnivals Fee
Resource Fee

Student Administration Fee
Tuition Fee

Building Levy

P&F Levy

School Magazine

Total

COURSE FEES (in addition to above)

Aboriginal Studies
Agriculture

Biology

Business Studies

Chemistry

Community Family Studies
Construction

Drama

Earth & Environmental Science
Hospitality

(Kit/uniform additional - approx 170.00)
Indonesian Continuers
Industrial Technology

Legal Studies

Mathematics Advanced
Mathematics Standard
Mathematics Extension 1u
Music

PDHPE

Physics

Sport, Lifestyle & Recreation
Studies of Religion 2u
Studies of Religion 1u

Visual Arts

CAP (cost of additional project)

17.00
234.00
40.00
2451.00
993.00
80.00
20.00

3835.00

35.00
65.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
130.00

35.00
80.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
13.00
50.00
75.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
13.00
100.00

applies to major works in some senior courses

YEAR 12

Sports Carnivals Fee
Resource Fee

Student Administration Fee
Tuition Fee

Building Levy

P&F Levy

School Magazine

Total

COURSE FEES (in addition to above)

Aboriginal Studies
Agriculture

Ancient History

Biology

Business Studies
Chemistry

Community Family Studies
Construction

Design & Technology
Drama

Earth & Environmental Science
Hospitality

(Kit/uniform additional - approx 170.00)
Indonesian Continuers
Industrial Technology
Legal Studies
Mathematics Advanced
Mathematics Standard
Mathematics Extension 1u
Modern History

Music

PDHPE

Physics

Studies of Religion 2u
Studies of Religion 1u
Visual Arts

CAP (cost of additional project)

17.00
241.00
40.00
2451.00
993.00
80.00
20.00

3842.00

35.00
65.00
13.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
75.00
100.00
70.00
50.00
25.00
130.00

35.00
80.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
13.00
18.00
50.00
75.00
25.00
25.00
13.00
100.00

applies to major works in some senior courses



